Sheet 50.0
Emergency Light
NEMA 4X
ElectronicsFeatures
Tufflite IX Wet Location
Tufflite “IX” Industrial NEMA emergency lighting
units are designed for use in hostile areas where
oil, water and dust resistant equipment is

Front Mounted heads
IX2E27 - -W69 SD
Ordering Guide
SD
V
A
H
SR
TD
F
Options
Note: Total  lamp wattage
must not  exceed unit 90
minute capacity rating
W
C
S
H
Lighting Heads
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
6 Volt - 72 Watts
6 Volt - 100 Watts
12 Volt - 36 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 volt - 100 Watts
12 Volt - 200 Watts
12 Volt - 300 Watts
12 Volt - 400 Watts
IX2E27
IX2E36
IX2E54
IX2E72
IX2E100
IX4E36
IX4E54
IX4E72
IX4E100
IX4E200
IX4E300
IX4E400
Model No.
Tufflite IX
Lead Calcium Battery
Model No.
Lead Calcium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
Model No.
Nickel Cadmium Battery
90 Minute Capacity
6 Volt - 27 Watts
6 Volt - 36 Watts
6 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 54 Watts
12 Volt - 72 Watts
12 volt - 125 Watts
IX2N27
IX2N36
IX2N54
IX4N54
IX4N72
IX4N125
For additional Lampheads
refer to Lamp Selection Guide
Data sheet 80.1
W69       Standard unit Lamphead
6 V  9W
W129
“B”